Online veiling in samenwerking met:

W

Luikersteenweg 344 - 3500 Hasselt

Tel. +32 13 30 84 41 - info@belgaveilingen.be - BE0548748794

CATALOOG: AUTOCOSMETICA - HASSELT

Veiling:

Veilingnummer:

Start:
Closing:

Kavelnr.

Autocosmetica - Hasselt

2024376

2024-10-24 10:00

2024-11-07 19:49

Omeschrijving

Datum afhaling:

Adres afhaling:

2024-11-14 10:00

Luikersteenweg 344
3500

Hasselt

Belgié

Nota's

2024376-001
2024376-002
2024376-003
2024376-004
2024376-005
2024376-006
2024376-007
2024376-008
2024376-009
2024376-010
2024376-011
2024376-012
2024376-013
2024376-014
2024376-015
2024376-016
2024376-017
2024376-018
2024376-019
2024376-020
2024376-021
2024376-022
2024376-023
2024376-024
2024376-025
2024376-026
2024376-027
2024376-028

SHINE SHAMPOO 5L
CERAMIC SEAL 5L
INTERIOR RENEW 5L

CERAMIC WET COAT 5L

SNOWFOAM 5L

TIRE SHINE 5L
WHEEL CLEANER 5L
SHINE SHAMPOO 5L
CERAMIC SEAL 5L
INTERIOR RENEW 5L

CERAMIC WET COAT 5L

SNOWFOAM 5L

TIRE SHINE 5L
WHEEL CLEANER 5L
SHINE SHAMPOO 5L
CERAMIC SEAL 5L
INTERIOR RENEW 5L

CERAMIC WET COAT 5L

SNOWFOAM 5L

TIRE SHINE 5L
WHEEL CLEANER 5L
SHINE SHAMPOO 5L
CERAMIC SEAL 5L
INTERIOR RENEW 5L

CERAMIC WET COAT 5L

SNOWFOAM 5L
TIRE SHINE 5L
WHEEL CLEANER 5L



Kavelnr.

Omeschrijving

Nota's

2024376-029
2024376-030
2024376-031
2024376-032
2024376-033
2024376-034
2024376-035
2024376-036
2024376-037
2024376-038
2024376-039
2024376-040
2024376-041
2024376-042

SHINE SHAMPOO 5L
CERAMIC SEAL 5L
INTERIOR RENEW 5L
CERAMIC WET COAT 5L
SNOWFOAM 5L

TIRE SHINE 5L

WHEEL CLEANER 5L
SHINE SHAMPOO 5L
CERAMIC SEAL 5L
INTERIOR RENEW 5L
CERAMIC WET COAT 5L
SNOWFOAM 5L

TIRE SHINE 5L

WHEEL CLEANER 5L



